09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
710mm HAND SAW - CONCRETE FX
GM167H28
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
Introducing the G-MAN Exclusive Concrete FX Hand Saw,
designed specifically for handling cellular blocks and lightweight
materials with ease. Equipped with coarse, hardpoint teeth, this
saw boasts remarkable longevity, staying sharper for 3-5 times
longer than conventional alternatives. The hardened teeth make
resharpening impossible, ensuring consistent performance. With
its ergonomic soft and safe grip handle, this saw guarantees
excellent quality and swift cutting. Additionally, the FX line
features a thicker blade material that minimizes vibrations,
providing enhanced stability and precision. Crafted with pride in
Sweden, this saw is a testament to superior craftsmanship.
BARCODE:  7392746420062
OVERALL LENGTH: 1000mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 145mm
CUTTING EDGE: 710mm (28”)
BLADE THICKNESS: 2mm (1/16”)
WEIGHT: 750g
FEATURES
•	 Perfect for use on cellular blocks and lightweight materials.
•	 Ergonomic soft grip handle.
•	 Coarse, hardpoint teeth.
•	 Fast cut.
•	 Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
CONCRETE
LARGE TOOTHING
FOR CONCRETE